DQ (ADQ)
1ds_61A04_en_dq: 290213D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
RATING
1. Coil data
1) 1 coil latching
* Pulse, direction of measurement: Terminal is downward.
1a 30A polarized
power relays DQ RELAYS (ADQ)
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage
Part No.
1 coil latching 2 coil latching
1 Form A
4.5V DC ADQ13Q04H ADQ23Q04H
6V DC ADQ13Q006 ADQ23Q006
9V DC ADQ13Q009 ADQ23Q009
12V DC ADQ13Q012 ADQ23Q012
24V DC ADQ13Q024 ADQ23Q024
Nominal coil
voltage
Set voltage*
(at 20C 68F)